

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6702 OF 2009

PRATIMA MULLICK & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AARCEE BUILDERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for early hearing and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pinaki Addy, Adv.
Mr. C.R. Addy, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For RR Nos. 55 & 56(a)

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Saxena, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday, the 29th March,

2012.

We direct the Managing Director of Aarcee

Builders Private Limited to be present in Court.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER