

Mentioned Matter (1) COURT NO.11 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6702 OF 2009

PRATIMA MULLICK & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AARCEE BUILDERS PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, c/delay in filing substitution appln.,
early hearing and office report)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on non-miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER